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L'HIRONDELLE              ELLEZELLES                DATA TECHNOLOGY-DEERLIJK
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
TOURY                09-06-12 88 VIEUX         LOS TE-LACHES A : 07.00      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
 NR NAAM                  GEMEENTE AD IG AFSTAND RING   JR BESTAT   SNELH.  
 NO NOM                   LOCALITE EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE  AN CONSTAT  VITESSE 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
  1 LERMUSIAUX DANIEL     FRASNES   6  5  301742 903689510 100039.0 1670,31 
  2 CASAERT-SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 11  3  306706 903930810 100400.0 1666,88 
  3 BOTQUIN YVON          LEUZE     3  1  294903 9030168 8 095713.0 1664,07 
  4 DEVENIJNS JOSE        FRASNES   8  2  302246 9051619 8 100228.7 1656,33 
  5 CASAERT-SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 11  1       2 903936410 100530.0 1653,40 
  6 CASAERT-SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 11  5       3 903934410 100534.0 1652,81 
  7 CASAERT-SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 11 10       4 903923010 100605.0 1648,21 
  8 DEVENIJNS JOSE        FRASNES   8  6       2 903686010 100418.7 1639,85 
  9 DEVENIJNS JOSE        FRASNES   8  4       3 9036397 8 100426.7 1638,68 
 10 DERNICOURT H ET S     ELLEZELL  4  1  310858 9034317 7 101037.0 1630,80 
 11 ANTOIN VICTOR         RUSSEIGN  5  4  307131 904713910 100937.0 1619,75 
 12 FOUCART SERGE ET MIKE ELLEZELL 12 10  310711 905583110 101225.0 1614,78 
 13 MATTHYS PAUL          ANSEROEU 12  4  305397 9078714 9 100909.0 1614,57 
 14 HOEBECKE PAUL ET CLAU ELLEZELL  2  2  311741 905533410 101340.0 1609,68 
 15 KERTEUX HENRI         THIEULAI  2  2  296201 9066762 9 100501.0 1600,93 
 16 DERNICOURT H ET S     ELLEZELL  4  2       2 9013251 8 101434.0 1597,68 
 17 LERMUSIAUX DANIEL     FRASNES   6  4       2 9072791 9 100857.0 1596,93 
 18 ANTOIN GUY            RUSSEIGN 10  2  307665 9054054 9 101319.0 1591,51 
 19 MATTHYS PAUL          ANSEROEU 12 12       2 9045365 8 101329.0 1578,42 
 20 FOUCART SERGE ET MIKE ELLEZELL 12  7       2 9034587 7 101700.0 1577,20 
 21 MATTHYS PAUL          ANSEROEU 12 10       3 903734010 101342.0 1576,65 
 22 LERMUSIAUX DANIEL     FRASNES   6  2       3 903689010 101141.0 1574,17 
 23 BALCAEN DUBOIS        ELLEZELL  1  1  311563 905905310 101812.0 1571,95 
 24 CASAERT-SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 11  7       5 903923910 101603.0 1564,43 
 25 ANTOIN VICTOR         RUSSEIGN  5  1       2 904712610 101624.0 1563,80 
 26 LERMUSIAUX DANIEL     FRASNES   6  6       4 903689410 101333.0 1558,98 
 27 FOUCART SERGE ET MIKE ELLEZELL 12  1       3 9034523 7 101934.0 1556,93 
 28 CASAERT-SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 11  6       6 903938610 101720.0 1554,25 
 29 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES  2  2  291770 904422910 100825.0 1548,54 
 30 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES  2  1       2 9062258 9 100836.0 1547,03 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
L'HIRONDELLE              ELLEZELLES                DATA TECHNOLOGY-DEERLIJK
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
TOURY                09-06-12 114 YEARLING      LOS TE-LACHES A : 07.00     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
 NR NAAM                  GEMEENTE AD IG AFSTAND RING   JR BESTAT   SNELH.  
 NO NOM                   LOCALITE EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE  AN CONSTAT  VITESSE 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
  1 CASAERT-SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 40 19  306706 906537411 100016.0 1701,40 
  2 CASAERT-SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 40 10       2 906523511 100322.0 1672,64 
  3 LERMUSIAUX DANIEL     FRASNES   5  1  301742 907191211 100025.0 1672,46 
  4 HOEBECKE PAUL ET CLAU ELLEZELL  3  1  311741 904714511 100735.0 1661,88 
  5 FOUCART SERGE ET MIKE ELLEZELL  1  1  310711 904674211 100726.0 1657,70 
  6 CASAERT-SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 40  1       3 906522311 100604.0 1648,36 
  7 ANTOIN GUY            RUSSEIGN 16  1  307665 905623911 100642.0 1647,91 
  8 CASAERT-SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 40 22       4 906525211 100617.0 1646,44 
  9 CASAERT-SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 40 32       5 906537911 100629.0 1644,68 
 10 CASAERT-SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 40  6       6 906533011 100755.0 1632,14 
 11 CASAERT-SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 40 15       7 906524411 100818.0 1628,81 
 12 CASAERT-SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 40 37       8 906538611 100819.0 1628,67 
 13 CASAERT-SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 40  9       9 906527811 100843.0 1625,21 
 14 CASAERT-SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 40  4      10 906524511 100847.0 1624,65 
 15 CASAERT-SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 40 23      11 906525411 100858.0 1623,06 
 16 HOEBECKE PAUL ET CLAU ELLEZELL  3  3       2 904714911 101218.0 1621,11 
 17 CASAERT-SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 40 14      12 906529711 101001.0 1614,09 
 18 LERMUSIAUX DANIEL     FRASNES   5  2       2 907191511 100700.0 1613,58 
 19 ANTOIN VICTOR         RUSSEIGN  7  6  307131 905634611 101025.0 1612,93 
 20 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES  2  2  291770 903736511 100152.0 1604,31 
 21 CASAERT-SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 40 16      13 906529511 101202.0 1597,15 
 22 CASAERT-SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 40 28      14 906527911 101245.0 1591,20 
 23 KERTEUX HENRI         THIEULAI  4  3  296201 903872611 100635.0 1587,50 
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 24 CASAERT-SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 40 21      15 906523211 101357.0 1581,36 
 25 CASAERT-SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 40 20      16 906527111 101421.0 1578,10 
 26 CASAERT-SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 40 27      17 906531011 101431.0 1576,76 
 27 LERMUSIAUX DANIEL     FRASNES   5  4       3 907191411 101143.0 1573,90 
 28 MATTHYS PAUL          ANSEROEU  3  1  305397 907240511 101420.0 1571,51 
 29 BALCAEN DUBOIS        ELLEZELL  4  1  311563 903635111 101818.0 1571,17 
 30 KERTEUX HENRI         THIEULAI  4  2       2 903872711 100838.0 1570,25 
 31 CASAERT-SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 40 17      18 906524711 101614.0 1562,96 
 32 BROUWERS ALAIN        ELLEZELL 20  2  312855 904693211 102047.3 1558,13 
 33 ANTOIN VICTOR         RUSSEIGN  7  2       2 905634811 101941.0 1538,08 
 34 CASAERT-SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 40  8      19 906537311 101948.0 1535,06 
 35 CASAERT-SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 40 30      20 427467711 102010.0 1532,25 
 36 BALCAEN DUBOIS        ELLEZELL  4  4       2 903634811 102656.0 1505,61 
 37 CASAERT-SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 40 36      21 906528711 102517.0 1494,06 
 38 CASAERT-SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 40 38      22 906534611 102522.0 1493,45 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
ENT DE L'OUEST ELLEZELLES ENT FRONTALIERE           DATA TECHNOLOGY-DEERLIJK
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
TOURY                09-06-12 196 VIEUX         LOS TE-LACHES A : 07.00     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
 NR NAAM                  GEMEENTE AD IG AFSTAND RING   JR BESTAT   SNELH.  
 NO NOM                   LOCALITE EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE  AN CONSTAT  VITESSE 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
  1 VAN RENTERGHEM-DEBLIQ PIPAIX   11  3  291911 9084135 9 095040.3 1710,36 
  2 VAN STEELANDT WILLY   THUMAIDE  4  2  289480 9005273 9 095034.7 1697,05 
  3 OPSOMER BERTRAND      BARRY     9  9  291824 910766310 095404.0 1676,51 
  4 MUREZ - MARICHAL      WADELINC 14  1  289916 9006038 9 095259.0 1675,97 
  5 MUREZ - MARICHAL      WADELINC 14  2       2 9110962 8 095331.0 1670,82 
  6 LERMUSIAUX DANIEL     FRASNES   6  5  301742 903689510 100039.0 1670,31 
  7 CASAERT-SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 11  3  306706 903930810 100400.0 1666,88 
  8 VAN STEELANDT WILLY   THUMAIDE  4  3       2 906952210 095349.7 1665,31 
  9 BOTQUIN YVON          LEUZE     3  1  294903 9030168 8 095713.0 1664,07 
 10 LETURCQ-DUPONCHELLE   WADELINC  6  5  289577 906803210 095429.4 1659,56 
 11 DEVENIJNS JOSE        FRASNES   8  2  302246 9051619 8 100228.7 1656,33 
 12 CASAERT-SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 11  1       2 903936410 100530.0 1653,40 
 13 CASAERT-SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 11  5       3 903934410 100534.0 1652,81 
 14 DEGRANSART SERGE      PIPAIX    5  2  292734 9029443 8 095718.0 1651,06 
 15 MUREZ - MARICHAL      WADELINC 14 13       3 906967310 095552.0 1648,50 
 16 CASAERT-SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 11 10       4 903923010 100605.0 1648,21 
 17 DEKETELAERE WILFRIED  WILLAUPU 10  2  291529 4141606 8 095702.0 1646,75 
 18 MUREZ - MARICHAL      WADELINC 14  7       4 906957910 095625.0 1643,35 
 19 DEVENIJNS JOSE        FRASNES   8  6       2 903686010 100418.7 1639,85 
 20 KAPITAN JAN           THUMAIDE  7  1  289666 9005225 9 095646.0 1638,68 
 21 DEVENIJNS JOSE        FRASNES   8  4       3 9036397 8 100426.7 1638,68 
 22 DERNICOURT H ET S     ELLEZELL  4  1  310858 9034317 7 101037.0 1630,80 
 23 VAN RENTERGHEM-DEBLIQ PIPAIX   11  5       2 9000872 7 095909.3 1629,38 
 24 VAN RENTERGHEM-DEBLIQ PIPAIX   11 10       3 9084332 9 095939.3 1624,83 
 25 VAN RENTERGHEM-DEBLIQ PIPAIX   11  9       4 9029590 8 095941.3 1624,54 
 26 VAN RENTERGHEM-DEBLIQ PIPAIX   11 11       5 905894310 095959.3 1621,82 
 27 FRANCOIS-DELPORTE     WADELINC  4  3  289478 9006770 9 095839.0 1620,35 
 28 ANTOIN VICTOR         RUSSEIGN  5  4  307131 904713910 100937.0 1619,75 
 29 VANDEPUTTE ERIC       BRASMENI  3  3  285992 903879310 095657.3 1616,18 
 30 FOUCART SERGE ET MIKE ELLEZELL 12 10  310711 905583110 101225.0 1614,78 
 31 MATTHYS PAUL          ANSEROEU 12  4  305397 9078714 9 100909.0 1614,57 
 32 HOEBECKE PAUL ET CLAU ELLEZELL  2  2  311741 905533410 101340.0 1609,68 
 33 DEKETELAERE WILFRIED  WILLAUPU 10  5       2 9017982 9 100116.0 1608,29 
 34 VANDEPUTTE ERIC       BRASMENI  3  1       2 903879410 095806.3 1605,75 
 35 FRANCOIS JEAN-CLAUDE  THUMAIDE 10  5  289139 906831610 100010.0 1604,83 
 36 VAN RENTERGHEM-DEBLIQ PIPAIX   11  6       6 905798810 100217.3 1601,36 
 37 FRANCOIS JEAN-CLAUDE  THUMAIDE 10  1       2 906813710 100035.0 1601,14 
 38 VAN RENTERGHEM-DEBLIQ PIPAIX   11  2       7 9066216 9 100219.3 1601,07 
 39 KERTEUX HENRI         THIEULAI  2  2  296201 9066762 9 100501.0 1600,93 
 40 OPSOMER BERTRAND      BARRY     9  3       2 9066528 9 100218.0 1600,79 
 41 DERNICOURT H ET S     ELLEZELL  4  2       2 9013251 8 101434.0 1597,68 
 42 LERMUSIAUX DANIEL     FRASNES   6  4       2 9072791 9 100857.0 1596,93 
 43 FRANCOIS JEAN-CLAUDE  THUMAIDE 10  9       3 906839310 100107.0 1596,42 
 44 ANTOIN GUY            RUSSEIGN 10  2  307665 9054054 9 101319.0 1591,51 
 45 CAMBIER PIERRE        BURY      4  3  289201 9053861 7 100154.3 1589,84 
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 46 FRANCOIS JEAN-CLAUDE  THUMAIDE 10  2       4 9005452 9 100209.0 1587,36 
 47 FRANCOIS JEAN-CLAUDE  THUMAIDE 10  8       5 906838210 100210.0 1587,21 
 48 MATTHYS PAUL          ANSEROEU 12 12       2 9045365 8 101329.0 1578,42 
 49 FOUCART SERGE ET MIKE ELLEZELL 12  7       2 9034587 7 101700.0 1577,20 
 50 MATTHYS PAUL          ANSEROEU 12 10       3 903734010 101342.0 1576,65 
 51 KAPITAN JAN           THUMAIDE  7  5       2 906824710 100349.0 1575,83 
 52 LERMUSIAUX DANIEL     FRASNES   6  2       3 903689010 101141.0 1574,17 
 53 MARTIN P & F          FRESNES   2  1  277890  49943410 095632.0 1574,15 
 54 BALCAEN DUBOIS        ELLEZELL  1  1  311563 905905310 101812.0 1571,95 
 55 OPSOMER BERTRAND      BARRY     9  7       3 905730710 100556.0 1569,51 
 56 DEKETELAERE WILFRIED  WILLAUPU 10  7       3 9025554 8 100548.0 1569,05 
 57 CASAERT-SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 11  7       5 903923910 101603.0 1564,43 
 58 ANTOIN VICTOR         RUSSEIGN  5  1       2 904712610 101624.0 1563,80 
 59 MUREZ - MARICHAL      WADELINC 14 12       5 906924910 100540.0 1561,48 
 60 MUREZ - MARICHAL      WADELINC 14  4       6 906902910 100544.0 1560,93 
 61 BOITE DANIEL          LEUZE     3  3  294111 905844410 100831.3 1560,08 
 62 LERMUSIAUX DANIEL     FRASNES   6  6       4 903689410 101333.0 1558,98 
 63 FRANCOIS JEAN-CLAUDE  THUMAIDE 10  3       6 906814010 100542.0 1557,02 
 64 FOUCART SERGE ET MIKE ELLEZELL 12  1       3 9034523 7 101934.0 1556,93 
 65 CASAERT-SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 11  6       6 903938610 101720.0 1554,25 
 66 VAN RENTERGHEM-DEBLIQ PIPAIX   11  4       8 905800510 100811.3 1551,16 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
ENT DE L'OUEST ELLEZELLES ENT FRONTALIERE           DATA TECHNOLOGY-DEERLIJK
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
TOURY                09-06-12 275 YEARLING      LOS TE-LACHES A : 07.00     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
 NR NAAM                  GEMEENTE AD IG AFSTAND RING   JR BESTAT   SNELH.  
 NO NOM                   LOCALITE EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE  AN CONSTAT  VITESSE 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
  1 VAN RENTERGHEM-DEBLIQ PIPAIX    9  5  291911 903807411 095116.3 1704,36 
  2 CASAERT-SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 40 19  306706 906537411 100016.0 1701,40 
  3 CASAERT-SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 40 10       2 906523511 100322.0 1672,64 
  4 LERMUSIAUX DANIEL     FRASNES   5  1  301742 907191211 100025.0 1672,46 
  5 VAN RENTERGHEM-DEBLIQ PIPAIX    9  6       2 903808211 095531.3 1663,10 
  6 HOEBECKE PAUL ET CLAU ELLEZELL  3  1  311741 904714511 100735.0 1661,88 
  7 FOUCART SERGE ET MIKE ELLEZELL  1  1  310711 904674211 100726.0 1657,70 
  8 MARTIN P & F          FRESNES   3  3  277890   2115311 094750.0 1655,75 
  9 CASAERT-SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 40  1       3 906522311 100604.0 1648,36 
 10 ANTOIN GUY            RUSSEIGN 16  1  307665 905623911 100642.0 1647,91 
 11 CASAERT-SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 40 22       4 906525211 100617.0 1646,44 
 12 VAN STEELANDT WILLY   THUMAIDE  4  2  289480 903442311 095559.7 1644,81 
 13 CASAERT-SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 40 32       5 906537911 100629.0 1644,68 
 14 CALONNE ROBERT & JEAN PERUWELZ  6  6  284664 907811211 095330.0 1640,70 
 15 MARTIN P & F          FRESNES   3  1       2   2119711 094930.0 1639,46 
 16 CASAERT-SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 40  6       6 906533011 100755.0 1632,14 
 17 CASAERT-SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 40 15       7 906524411 100818.0 1628,81 
 18 CASAERT-SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 40 37       8 906538611 100819.0 1628,67 
 19 MUREZ - MARICHAL      WADELINC 32  1  289916 903520611 095817.0 1626,15 
 20 CASAERT-SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 40  9       9 906527811 100843.0 1625,21 
 21 CASAERT-SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 40  4      10 906524511 100847.0 1624,65 
 22 CASAERT-SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 40 23      11 906525411 100858.0 1623,06 
 23 VAN RENTERGHEM-DEBLIQ PIPAIX    9  4       3 903801511 095951.3 1623,04 
 24 HOEBECKE PAUL ET CLAU ELLEZELL  3  3       2 904714911 101218.0 1621,11 
 25 CASAERT-SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 40 14      12 906529711 101001.0 1614,09 
 26 FRANCOIS JEAN-CLAUDE  THUMAIDE  3  2  289139 903557811 095911.0 1613,65 
 27 LERMUSIAUX DANIEL     FRASNES   5  2       2 907191511 100700.0 1613,58 
 28 KAPITAN JAN           THUMAIDE  5  4  289666 903546611 095933.0 1613,29 
 29 ANTOIN VICTOR         RUSSEIGN  7  6  307131 905634611 101025.0 1612,93 
 30 DEGRANSART SERGE      PIPAIX    8  2  292734 903790211 100146.0 1610,48 
 31 VAN RENTERGHEM-DEBLIQ PIPAIX    9  9       4 903808411 100145.3 1606,06 
 32 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES  2  2  291770 903736511 100152.0 1604,31 
 33 BOITE DANIEL          LEUZE     5  2  294111 903886311 100325.3 1603,46 
 34 FRANCOIS JEAN-CLAUDE  THUMAIDE  3  3       2 903550811 100040.0 1600,40 
 35 FRANCOIS-DELPORTE     WADELINC  6  1  289478 903457411 100109.0 1598,00 
 36 CASAERT-SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 40 16      13 906529511 101202.0 1597,15 
 37 CORNIL P & A          BURY      7  4  289133 906110511 100139.4 1591,65 
 38 MATHYS GABRIEL        WASMES A  5  3  288817 905674611 100128.0 1591,56 
 39 MUREZ - MARICHAL      WADELINC 32 14       2 903593511 100211.0 1591,33 
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 40 CASAERT-SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 40 28      14 906527911 101245.0 1591,20 
 41 VAN RENTERGHEM-DEBLIQ PIPAIX    9  2       5 903800511 100332.3 1590,45 
 42 DEKETELAERE WILFRIED  WILLAUPU 16  2  291529 903695311 100334.0 1588,14 
 43 FRANCOIS-DELPORTE     WADELINC  6  2       2 903455711 100219.0 1587,78 
 44 KERTEUX HENRI         THIEULAI  4  3  296201 903872611 100635.0 1587,50 
 45 CASAERT-SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 40 21      15 906523211 101357.0 1581,36 
 46 DEGRANSART SERGE      PIPAIX    8  1       2 903793411 100507.0 1581,34 
 47 KAPITAN JAN           THUMAIDE  5  5       2 903545511 100328.0 1578,84 
 48 CASAERT-SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 40 20      16 906527111 101421.0 1578,10 
 49 CASAERT-SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 40 27      17 906531011 101431.0 1576,76 
 50 CAMBIER PIERRE        BURY     10  1  289201 907868211 100334.3 1575,41 
 51 CORNIL P & A          BURY      7  6       2 906110311 100335.4 1574,88 
 52 VANDEPUTTE ERIC       BRASMENI  4  2  285992 905716211 100138.3 1574,51 
 53 LERMUSIAUX DANIEL     FRASNES   5  4       3 907191411 101143.0 1573,90 
 54 MATTHYS PAUL          ANSEROEU  3  1  305397 907240511 101420.0 1571,51 
 55 VAN RENTERGHEM-DEBLIQ PIPAIX    9  3       6 903801011 100547.3 1571,19 
 56 BALCAEN DUBOIS        ELLEZELL  4  1  311563 903635111 101818.0 1571,17 
 57 BRUNEAU MICHEL        BRASM‚NI  7  5  285864 905822211 100201.4 1570,47 
 58 KERTEUX HENRI         THIEULAI  4  2       2 903872711 100838.0 1570,25 
 59 MUREZ - MARICHAL      WADELINC 32 31       3 905262011 100520.0 1564,29 
 60 KAPITAN JAN           THUMAIDE  5  1       3 903549411 100519.0 1563,08 
 61 CASAERT-SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 40 17      18 906524711 101614.0 1562,96 
 62 CAMBIER PIERRE        BURY     10  4       2 907868111 100509.3 1561,93 
 63 DEKETELAERE WILFRIED  WILLAUPU 16 10       2 903694711 100640.0 1561,76 
 64 BROUWERS ALAIN        ELLEZELL 20  2  312855 904693211 102047.3 1558,13 
 65 MUREZ - MARICHAL      WADELINC 32  9       4 903543911 100610.0 1557,29 
 66 VAN RENTERGHEM-DEBLIQ PIPAIX    9  7       7 903808011 100801.3 1552,54 
 67 ANTOIN VICTOR         RUSSEIGN  7  2       2 905634811 101941.0 1538,08 
 68 CASAERT-SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 40  8      19 906537311 101948.0 1535,06 
 69 MUREZ - MARICHAL      WADELINC 32  3       5 903543311 100907.0 1533,00 
 70 CASAERT-SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 40 30      20 427467711 102010.0 1532,25 
 71 MATHYS GABRIEL        WASMES A  5  1       2 905674411 100847.0 1529,89 
 72 HUIN LADRIERE         BURY      5  3  288799 905831211 100907.3 1527,05 
 73 VAN STEELANDT WILLY   THUMAIDE  4  1       2 903442211 100934.7 1526,96 
 74 CALONNE ROBERT & JEAN PERUWELZ  6  2       2 907814311 100645.0 1524,31 
 75 VANDEPUTTE ERIC       BRASMENI  4  3       2 905714111 100813.3 1519,43 
 76 MUREZ - MARICHAL      WADELINC 32 24       6 903594111 101116.0 1515,77 
 77 BALCAEN DUBOIS        ELLEZELL  4  4       2 903634811 102656.0 1505,61 
 78 DEKETELAERE WILFRIED  WILLAUPU 16 16       3 516435611 101440.0 1497,57 
 79 CASAERT-SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 40 36      21 906528711 102517.0 1494,06 
 80 CASAERT-SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 40 38      22 906534611 102522.0 1493,45 
 81 CASAERT-SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 40  5      23 906532011 102544.0 1490,79 
 82 HUIN LADRIERE         BURY      5  1       2 905830211 101343.3 1490,79 
 83 BOITE DANIEL          LEUZE     5  4       2 903883611 101717.3 1490,77 
 84 MUREZ - MARICHAL      WADELINC 32  2       7 904730411 101454.0 1487,51 
 85 CASAERT-SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 40 11      24 906529911 102631.0 1485,14 
 86 CASAERT-SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 40 29      25 906536311 102635.0 1484,66 
 87 BOITE DANIEL          LEUZE     5  3       3 903887211 101910.3 1476,67 
 88 VANDEPUTTE ERIC       BRASMENI  4  4       3 905713511 101358.3 1474,40 
 89 ANTOIN GUY            RUSSEIGN 16  2       2 905624411 102916.0 1470,20 
 90 MUREZ - MARICHAL      WADELINC 32  8       8 903544011 101832.0 1460,29 
 91 FRANCOIS JEAN-CLAUDE  THUMAIDE  3  1       3 903558711 101840.0 1455,40 
 92 MUREZ - MARICHAL      WADELINC 32 18       9 903551011 101927.0 1453,57 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
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